
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
23 

892 
396 
846 
112 

65 
207 
445 
217 
109 
840 
140 
633 
443 
144 
424 
240 
352 
939 
808 
118 
245 
157 
355 
319 
399 
176 
131 
409 
328 
450 

Name 
Alex Tlustý 
Robert Šenkýř 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Bob Bau 
Roman Váca 
Roman Roubíček 
Oliver Michael 
Pavel Bouška 
Christoph Drauch 
Martin Toth 
Dobroslav Kárník - GT4 
Arpad Viszokay - GT4 
Václav Bumbálek - GT4 
J e a n-M a rc Schut t rum pf  - G T4  
Pavel Sovička - GT4 
Gabor Ponyiczki 
Daniel Sugar 
Walter Forster 
Lukáš Urban 
Jiří Ruml 
Ivan Ivanov 
Christian Drauch 
Emiljano Peter 
Olaf Haeusner 
Laszlo Keskeny 
Stefan Rauscher 
Zoltán Németh 
Szilárd Molnár 
Mario Tischendorf 
Michal Adensam 
Anton Stoiber 

Class 
A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A4 -3500ccm 

A4 -3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A5 +3500ccm  

A5 +3500ccm  

A3 -3000ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A5 +3500ccm  

A3 -3000ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A5 +3500ccm  

A3 -3000ccm 

A5 +3500ccm  

A3 -3000ccm 

A4 -3500ccm 

A3 -3000ccm 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

Best Tm 
1:50.285 
1:52.980 
1:53.003 
1:55.363 
1:55.402 
1:56.002 
1:52.880 
1:56.007 
1:57.473 
1:57.500 
1:58.179 
1:58.546 
2:00.469 
2:00.541 
2:01.277 
2:01.738 
2:01.937 
2:02.153 
2:02.771 
2:03.402 
2:05.923 
2:06.256 
2:06.910 
2:07.036 
2:07.333 
2:09.259 
2:10.312 
2:11.906 
2:12.631 
2:14.804 

Diff 

2.695 
2.718 
5.078 
5.117 
5.717 
2.595 
5.722 
7.188 
7.215 
7.894 
8.261 

10.184 
10.256 
10.992 
11.453 
11.652 
11.868 
12.486 
13.117 
15.638 
15.971 
16.625 
16.751 
17.048 
18.974 
20.027 
21.621 
22.346 
24.519 

Best Speed 
154,726 
151,036 
151,005 
147,916 
147,866 
147,101 
151,169 
147,095 
145,259 
145,226 
144,391 
143,944 
141,646 
141,562 
140,703 
140,170 
139,941 
139,694 
138,990 
138,280 
135,511 
135,154 
134,457 
134,324 
134,011 
132,014 
130,947 
129,365 
128,658 
126,584 

- 

In L a p 
7 
2 
4 
7 
8 
4 
9 
9 
4 
2 
7 
2 
7 
8 
6 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
7 
4 

10 
7 
3 
2 
5 
8 
1 
4 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
HU 
CZ 
FRA 
CZ 
HU 
HU 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
HUN 
AU 
DE 
DE 
HU 
AU 
HU 
HU 
DE 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 
TL Ultralight 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Devils Garage 
team Trencar 
AUTOCENTRUM 
JMT Racing 
Horvath 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Drauch a Abler Racing 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Drivers Club Racing 
RP Racing team 
Drivers Club Racing 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Blue Garage Racing 
Taschner Motorsport 
RP Racing team 
Forster Motorsport 
SPINE CZ 
FLEXTON Racing 
Taschner Motorsport 
Drauch a Abler Racing 
Taschner Motorsport 
HS Motorsport 
Kapinany Motorsport 
I-Move Racegroup 
Taschner Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
BSH Racing 
Adensam Racing team 
Lasner Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.05.2025 13:38:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - HU 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace A 

Qualifying started at 15:30:22 

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km 

08.05.2025 15:30 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


